

OD-2

ORDER SHEET

CS/153/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

ABDUL HADI AND ORS.
Versus
QADRI DAWAKHANA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 16th August, 2021.

(Via Video Conference)

Appearance:

Mr. Alak Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Yadav, Adv.

....for the plaintiffs

The Court: Learned Counsel for the plaintiffs is given time to be ready for presentation of plaint.

Matter to appear tomorrow (17.08.2021).

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

R.Bhar