

OD-3

ORDER SHEET

IA No. GA/1/2021

In

CS/153/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

ABDUL HADI AND ORS.

-VS-

QADRI DAWAKHANA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : September 28, 2021.

[Via video conference]

Appearance:

Mr. Swarup Banerjee, Adv.

The Court : List this matter in the 4<sup>th</sup> week of November, 2021.

Service to be completed in the meantime.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)