

OD-32

ORDER SHEET

IA NO. GA/1/2021

In

CS/153/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

ABDUL HADI AND ORS.

Vs

QADRI DAWAKHANA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF

Date : 27th January, 2022

(Via Video Conference)

Appearance:

Mr. Swarup Banerjee, Adv.

The Court: On the prayer made by Counsel appearing on behalf of respondent nos. 2 to 7, the matter is adjourned for one week.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)

R.Bhar