

OD 4

ORDER SHEET
IA NO:GA/2/2022
In
CS/153/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

ABDUL HADI AND ORS.
Vs
QADRI DAWAKHANA AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF
Date: 21st July, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. K.L. Yadav, Adv.
...for the petitioners

Mr. Indrajit Sen, Adv.
Mr. S. Medda, Adv.
...for the defendant nos.2 to 7

The Court: Heard counsel appearing on behalf of the parties. List this matter as 'Specially Fixed Matter' on August 16, 2022 at 12:30 p.m.

Affidavit filed in response to the supplementary affidavit be taken on record.

Affidavit-in-reply affirmed by Abdul Hadi is taken on record.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)