

OD 10

ORDER SHEET
IA NO. GA/2/2022
IN CS/153/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

ABDUL HADI AND ORS.
Vs
QADRI DAWAKHANA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF

Date: 14th November, 2022.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the petitioner in this matter.

It is to be noted that this matter was fixed for hearing upon special request made by the petitioner.

Since none has appeared on behalf of the petitioner, this matter is directed to go out of the list.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)

sp/